
Student Booking Session Result (Week 10) 2024 Autumn

More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.
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Date
 日期

Time
 時間

Venue
地點

Successful Group of Application
 成功申請組別

No. of
Timeslot
Assigned*組長資料*Bed

4 Nov Mon 10:00-11:00

4 Nov Mon 11:00-12:00

4 Nov Mon 12:00-13:00

4 Nov Mon 13:00-14:00

4 Nov Mon 16:00-17:00

6 Nov Wed 10:00-11:00

6 Nov Wed 11:00-12:00

6 Nov Wed 11:00-12:00
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AU [Payme 廿萬] sXXX8170

LEUNG [你帽跟治我] sXXX8317

CHUNG [哩一刻要爆了] sXXX7206

CHEUNG [關太5位] sXXX5617

LAI [ADHD] sXXX0093

CHAN [黑護] sXXX9451

AU [Payme 廿萬] sXXX8170

CHUNG [哩一刻要爆了] sXXX7206

CHAN [月京舞梨] sXXX5031

CHUI [月光寶盒] sXXX9302

AU [Payme 廿萬] sXXX8170

CHAN [黑護] sXXX9451

CHAN [月京舞梨] sXXX5031

CHUI [月光寶盒] sXXX9302

LAI [ADHD] sXXX0093

WONG [波記！] sXXX6272

NG [MU第一純愛xiao d] sXXX7595

HA [Chilllll] sXXX7506

NG [今天只有殘留的軀殼] sXXX1010

IP [Skip堂驚驚] sXXX8107

CHU [Wiselychow] sXXX8436

CHAN [臨時抱佛腳] sXXX8664

LAW [過3爆4其實唔難] sXXX8143

CHAN [要買霉豆腐嗎小姐姐] sXXX8743

WONG [3rdsecretshh] sXXX8396

CHEUNG [Nursing] sXXX7284

NG [MU第一純愛xiao d] sXXX7595

HA [Chilllll] sXXX7506
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------Walk-ins Welcome------

W
ee

k 
10

 (0
4/

11
/2

02
4-

08
/1

1/
20

24
)



Student Booking Session Result (Week 10) 2024 Autumn

More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.

Wk
 週

Date
 日期

Time
 時間

Venue
地點

Successful Group of Application
 成功申請組別

No. of
Timeslot
Assigned*組長資料*Bed

6 Nov Wed 12:00-13:00

6 Nov Wed 12:00-13:00

6 Nov Wed 13:00-14:00

6 Nov Wed 13:00-14:00

6 Nov Wed 14:00-15:00

6 Nov Wed 14:00-15:00

6 Nov Wed 15:00-16:00

6 Nov Wed 15:00-16:00

F0515

F0805

F0515

F0805

F0515

F0805

F0515

F0805
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WONG [3rdsecretshh] sXXX8396

LAW [過3爆4其實唔難] sXXX8143

CHAN [要買霉豆腐嗎小姐姐] sXXX8743

CHU [Wiselychow] sXXX8436

CHEUNG [Nursing] sXXX7284

LI [護理界頂樑柱] sXXX7852

KAM [pass103] sXXX7575

HA [Chilllll] sXXX7506

NG [MU第一純愛xiao d] sXXX7595

CAI [唔想重修 多謝] sXXX7913

CHAN [黑護] sXXX9451

WONG [啊趴特啊趴特] sXXX7412

CHEUNG [關太5位] sXXX5617

WONG [Lab Plzzzzzz] sXXX5253

NG [我和103有個約會] sXXX7869

NG [日日扶阿婆過馬路] sXXX7494

CHEUNG [Nursing] sXXX7284

KAM [pass103] sXXX7575

CHAN [都會大學護理第一] sXXX7220

SUN [T03黑護] sXXX7831

NG [我和103有個約會] sXXX7869

FONG [Passed] sXXX0700

WONG [啊趴特啊趴特] sXXX7412

SHIA [Hamburger] sXXX7910

CAI [唔想重修 多謝] sXXX7913

WONG [Lab Plzzzzzz] sXXX5253

CHAN [黑護] sXXX9451

KAM [pass103] sXXX7575

SUN [T03黑護] sXXX7831

CHAN [都會大學護理第一] sXXX7220

WONG [南丁格爾路] sXXX9311

WONG [啊趴特啊趴特] sXXX7412

WONG [Lab Plzzzzzz] sXXX5253

NG [我和103有個約會] sXXX7869

LAI [ADHD] sXXX0093

SHIA [Hamburger] sXXX7910
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Student Booking Session Result (Week 10) 2024 Autumn

More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.

Wk
 週

Date
 日期

Time
 時間

Venue
地點

Successful Group of Application
 成功申請組別

No. of
Timeslot
Assigned*組長資料*Bed

6 Nov Wed 16:00-17:00

6 Nov Wed 16:00-17:00

7 Nov Thu 10:00-11:00

7 Nov Thu 10:00-11:00

7 Nov Thu 11:00-12:00

7 Nov Thu 11:00-12:00

7 Nov Thu 12:00-13:00

7 Nov Thu 12:00-13:00

F0515

F0805

F0515

F0805

F0515

F0805

F0515

F0805
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MAN [自己攞嚟衰] sXXX7321

WONG [練 Suction] sXXX7237

SHIA [Hamburger] sXXX7910

WONG [南丁格爾路] sXXX9311

CHEUNG [前世做錯事] sXXX7900

KAM [pass103] sXXX7575

FONG [Passed] sXXX0700

HUI [激烈的練習] sXXX6970

NG [護士姐姐訓醒未] sXXX0913

FENG [飯友lab友] sXXX8675

TANG [NoL] sXXX8776

LEUNG [萬千星輝賀台慶] sXXX9815

KAM [大發慈悲俾多啲] sXXX7663

CHEUNG [執床小bro] sXXX7233

LAI [T02] sXXX7593

HONG [錦鯉] sXXX7672

LAM [都係大學…生] sXXX8422

CHENG [123456] sXXX8506

SUN [T03黑護] sXXX7831

LO [連續3個星期冇抽中] sXXX7279

HONG [錦鯉] sXXX7672

LEUNG [萬千星輝賀台慶] sXXX9815

CHENG [123456] sXXX8506

KAM [大發慈悲俾多啲] sXXX7663

LAI [T02] sXXX7593

KU [都大四小花] sXXX4468

CHEUNG [執床小bro] sXXX7233

TANG [NoL] sXXX8776

LI [今晚打老虎] sXXX8654

LO [連續3個星期冇抽中] sXXX7279

CHEUNG [前世做錯事] sXXX7900

WONG [練 Suction] sXXX7237

WU [最佳第六人] sXXX7813

LO [連續3個星期冇抽中] sXXX7279

WONG [粟米六粒飯] sXXX7509

LAU [小雲個朋友小吉] sXXX6911

LI [今晚打老虎] sXXX8654

LI [護理界頂樑柱] sXXX7852

CHAN [臨時抱佛腳] sXXX8664

YUEN [1] sXXX7496

1

3

3

3

2

4

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

2

3

2

2

3

3

2

1

------Walk-ins Welcome------

------Walk-ins Welcome------

------Walk-ins Welcome------

------Walk-ins Welcome------

------Walk-ins Welcome------

------Walk-ins Welcome------

------Walk-ins Welcome------

------Walk-ins Welcome------

W
ee

k 
10

 (0
4/

11
/2

02
4-

08
/1

1/
20

24
)



Student Booking Session Result (Week 10) 2024 Autumn

More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.

Wk
 週

Date
 日期

Time
 時間

Venue
地點

Successful Group of Application
 成功申請組別

No. of
Timeslot
Assigned*組長資料*Bed

7 Nov Thu 13:00-14:00

7 Nov Thu 13:00-14:00

7 Nov Thu 14:00-15:00

7 Nov Thu 14:00-15:00

7 Nov Thu 15:00-16:00

7 Nov Thu 15:00-16:00

7 Nov Thu 16:00-17:00

7 Nov Thu 16:00-17:00

F0515

F0805
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F0805
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HUANG [芝心芋絲] sXXX7752

ZHANG [沒有Hasson] sXXX8484

WONG [Pass!!!] sXXX7645

LEE [我想BO呀！] sXXX8488

YU [sukiiiiiiiii] sXXX1212

MAN [醫溝泥] sXXX8787

WU [最佳第六人] sXXX7813

YIM [六人小組] sXXX4528

LAU [小雲個朋友小吉] sXXX6911

WONG [粟米六粒飯] sXXX7509

LI [護理界頂樑柱] sXXX7852

LI [今晚打老虎] sXXX8654

LAM [T01] sXXX0499

HUI [救救鄧強小組] sXXX9217

LAM [輕鬆畢業] sXXX7161

CHEUNG [Emoboysssss] sXXX6893

LEE [Add oil :)] sXXX8112

WONG [Pass!!!] sXXX7645

ZHANG [沒有Hasson] sXXX8484

KWOK [基因重組] sXXX3786

LEE [我有450萬] sXXX0547

LEE [我想BO呀！] sXXX8488

YIM [六人小組] sXXX4528

CHAN [要買霉豆腐嗎小姐姐] sXXX8743

WONG [T10-Jesmmz] sXXX7139

NG [日日扶阿婆過馬路] sXXX7494

HUI [救救鄧強小組] sXXX9217

LAM [T01] sXXX0499

CHEUNG [Emoboysssss] sXXX6893

CHENG [鄭中基歌迷會] sXXX4306

YIP [711] sXXX8010

LAM [輕鬆畢業] sXXX7161

SZE [T10唔好害死人] sXXX4266

SO [Labbbbb] sXXX9032

FENG [飯友lab友] sXXX8675

LO [5g] sXXX5849

CHENG [鄭中基歌迷會] sXXX4306

LO [5g] sXXX5849

SO [Labbbbb] sXXX9032

KWOK [基因重組] sXXX3786

LAM [都係大學…生] sXXX8422

SZE [ABC] sXXX3405

MAN [醫溝泥] sXXX8787

LAI [All Pass2] sXXX9912

LEUNG [你帽跟治我] sXXX8317

WONG [練 Suction] sXXX7237

HUI [激烈的練習] sXXX6970
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------Walk-ins Welcome------



Student Booking Session Result (Week 10) 2024 Autumn

More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.

Wk
 週

Date
 日期

Time
 時間

Venue
地點

Successful Group of Application
 成功申請組別

No. of
Timeslot
Assigned*組長資料*Bed

8 Nov Fri 10:00-11:00

8 Nov Fri 11:00-12:00

8 Nov Fri 12:00-13:00

8 Nov Fri 12:00-13:00

8 Nov Fri 13:00-14:00

8 Nov Fri 13:00-14:00

8 Nov Fri 14:00-15:00

8 Nov Fri 14:00-15:00

F0515

F0515

F0515

F0802

F0515

F0802

F0515

F0802
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YAN [123] sXXX8744

SZE [T10唔好害死人] sXXX4266

NG [護士姐姐訓醒未] sXXX0913

HONG [錦鯉] sXXX7672

CHEUNG [執床小bro] sXXX7233

LAM [都係大學…生] sXXX8422

LI [Cathy Li] sXXX7052

YIP [711] sXXX8010

KWONG [T07] sXXX5992

CHAU [機智護士生活] sXXX7586

WU [I love 103] sXXX8132

LAI [T02] sXXX7593

TANG [未來醫院高級打雜] sXXX8451

WU [I love 103] sXXX8132

LEE [我有450萬] sXXX0547

YING [T07] sXXX9067

YIM [六人小組] sXXX4528

LAI [All Pass2] sXXX9912

LAU [Angela賜我力量！] sXXX7616

NG [今天只有殘留的軀殼] sXXX1010

WONG [3rdsecretshh] sXXX8396

CHUNG [哩一刻要爆了] sXXX7206

XUE [又係我哋] sXXX7368

CHEUNG [괜찮아] sXXX8304

KWONG [Ngommedieppl] sXXX7071

HO [條頸靚] sXXX7205

LUI [我們的確是] sXXX7544

TANG [未來醫院高級打雜] sXXX8451

KU [都大四小花] sXXX4468

KAM [大發慈悲俾多啲] sXXX7663

CHUI [月光寶盒] sXXX9302

LAM [T01] sXXX0499

FENG [飯友lab友] sXXX8675

LEUNG [萬千星輝賀台慶] sXXX9815

NG [聰明豆豆] sXXX4041

CHEUNG [괜찮아] sXXX8304

CHENG [阿媽個軚盤] sXXX5511

YAU [其實只係大家時間夾唔到] sXXX3751

LEE [宇宙無敵美少女/少男] sXXX3900

WONG [Nursbuddies] sXXX7946

KU [都大四小花] sXXX4468

HO [條頸靚] sXXX7205

LO [5g] sXXX5849

LUI [我們的確是] sXXX7544

TANG [NoL] sXXX8776

CHENG [123456] sXXX8506
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Student Booking Session Result (Week 10) 2024 Autumn

More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.

Wk
 週

Date
 日期

Time
 時間

Venue
地點

Successful Group of Application
 成功申請組別

No. of
Timeslot
Assigned*組長資料*Bed
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8 Nov Fri 15:00-16:00

8 Nov Fri 15:00-16:00

8 Nov Fri 16:00-17:00

F0515

F0802

F0515
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3
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5
6
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2
3
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5
6

NG [聰明豆豆] sXXX4041

CHENG [阿媽個軚盤] sXXX5511

HO [重女] sXXX6235

WONG [Nursbuddies] sXXX7946

YAU [其實只係大家時間夾唔到] sXXX3751

XUE [又係我哋] sXXX7368

LEE [宇宙無敵美少女/少男] sXXX3900

HO [條頸靚] sXXX7205

CHEN [team7] sXXX7091

LAW [過3爆4其實唔難] sXXX8143

WONG [南丁格爾路] sXXX9311

LAU [Angela賜我力量！] sXXX7616

LEE [宇宙無敵美少女/少男] sXXX3900

YAU [其實只係大家時間夾唔到] sXXX3751

WONG [Nursbuddies] sXXX7946

LUI [我們的確是] sXXX7544

CHEN [team7] sXXX7091
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------Walk-ins Welcome------


